TAMRA M. SCOTT

INDUSTRY/WORK EXPERIENCE

GRAPHIC DESIGNER / CREATIVE DIRECTOR
| have been a designer for nearly 30 years. In 1997, | relocated to Charleston, SC from Rochester, NY with my husband

0©

and children and opened my design studio, Einstein Design, Inc. | have helped to create and manage brands for a
range of local and national clients for nearly three decades. In early 2017, | transitioned to putting my creative talents
to use within the film and television industry. | love the challenge of creative problem-solving, the fast-pace work

environment, and the wildly, eclectic nature of designing for film and television.

08.1997-PRESENT

05.2024-PRESENT

04.2023-05.2024

01.2023-03.2023

11.2022-12.2022

09.2022-10.2022

09.2022-10.2022

02.2022-09.2022

12.2021- 02.2022

11.2021-12.2021

10.2021-11.2021

01.2021-09.2021

08.2020-01.2021

Einstein Design Inc.
GRAPHIC DESIGN & ADVERTISING STUDIO
FOUNDER/CREATIVE DIRECTOR

HBO, The Righteous Gemstones, S4
Mixed Bag Productions, LLC
LEAD GRAPHIC DESIGNER

Netflix Series, Outer Banks, S4
Narrow Isle Productions, LLC
ASSISTANT ART DIRECTOR

Paramount+ Feature, Zoey 102
GRAPHIC DESIGNER

Amazon Pilot, The Runarounds
GRAPHIC DESIGNER

Searchlight Feature, Suncoast
GRAPHIC DESIGNER

HBO, The Righteous Gemstones, S3
Mixed Bag Productions, LLC
ADDITIONAL GRAPHIC DESIGNER

Netflix Series, Outer Banks, S3

Narrow Isle Productions, LLC
GRAPHIC DESIGNER

Blumhouse Feature, Halloween Ends
GRAPHIC DESIGNER

Blumhouse Feature, The Exorcist: Believer
GRAPHIC DESIGNER

Feature, Boys of Summer
GRAPHIC DESIGNER

HBO, The Righteous Gemstones, S2
Mixed Bag Productions, LLC
GRAPHIC DESIGNER

Netflix Series, Outer Banks, S2
Narrow Isle Productions, LLC
GRAPHIC DESIGNER

APPLICATIONS

12.2019

11.2019

10.2019-12.2019

09.2019-10.2019

02.2019-06.2019

01.2019

12.2018

08.2018-11.2018

07.2018-08.2018

04.2018-05.2018

01.2018

12.2017

05.2017-12.2017

Commercial, Bud Light Seltzer
GRAPHIC DESIGNER

Commercial, Macy's / Miami, FL
GRAPHIC DESIGNER

Miramax Feature, The Georgetown Project

Lightsavior Productions, LLC
GRAPHIC DESIGNER

Blumhouse Feature, Halloween Kills

Mob Rules Productions, LLC
GRAPHIC DESIGNER

HBO, The Righteous Gemstones, S1
Mixed Bag Productions, LLC
GRAPHIC DESIGNER

Commercial, United Healthcare
GRAPHIC DESIGNER

Commercial, Macy's
GRAPHIC DESIGNER

Disney Feature, Stargirl / New Mexico
Mud Frog Productions, LLC
GRAPHIC DESIGNER

HBO Pilot, The Righteous Gemstones

Mixed Bag Productions, LLC
GRAPHIC DESIGNER

Lifetime Feature, Conrad & Michelle
GRAPHIC DESIGNER / ART DEPT. COORDINATOR

Commercial, Macy's / Miami, FL
GRAPHIC DESIGNER

Commercial, Macy's / Charleston, SC
GRAPHIC DESIGNER

CBS Series, The Inspectors, Seasons 3/4
GRAPHIC DESIGNER

SKILLS & ACHIEVEMENTS

ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD
INDESIGN CC 2024
PHOTOSHOP CC 2024
ILLUSTRATOR CC 2024

Al APPS
MIDJOURNEY
FIREFLY
JASPER

PRINT & LOGO DESIGN
RANDING & PACKAGING
BRANDING & PACKAGING
ART DIRECTION

PICA AWARDS
AAF Silver ADDY
AAF Bronze ADDY

OUTDOOR & RETAIL GRAPHICS

843.270.1690
MOBILE PHONE

M tamrascott@me.com

EMAIL

N e A
einsteindesigninc.com
4 WEBSITE/PORTFOLIO

Vn\ 2012 Minott Street, 29412
. HOME ADDRESS



