

TAMRA M. SCOTT GRAPHIC DESIGNER / CREATIVE DIRECTOR





I have been a designer for nearly 30 years. In 1997, I relocated to Charleston, SC from Rochester, NY with my husband and children and opened my design studio, Einstein Design, Inc. I have helped to create and manage brands for a range of local and national clients for nearly three decades. In early 2017, I transitioned to putting my creative talents to use within the film and television industry. I love the challenge of creative problem-solving, the fast-pace work environment, and the wildly, eclectic nature of designing for film and television.

INDUSTRY/WORK EXPERIENCE

08.1997-PRESENT	Einstein Design Inc. GRAPHIC DESIGN & ADVERTISING STUDIO FOUNDER/CREATIVE DIRECTOR	12.2019	Commercial, Bud Light Seltzer GRAPHIC DESIGNER
05.2024-PRESENT	HBO, The Righteous Gemstones, S4 Mixed Bag Productions, LLC	11.2019	Commercial, Macy's / Miami, FL GRAPHIC DESIGNER
04.2023-05.2024	Netflix Series, Outer Banks, S4 Narrow Isle Productions, LLC	10.2019-12.2019	Miramax Feature, The Georgetown Project Lightsavior Productions, LLC GRAPHIC DESIGNER
01.2023-03.2023	Paramount+ Feature, Zoey 102 GRAPHIC DESIGNER	09.2019-10.2019	Blumhouse Feature, Halloween Kills Mob Rules Productions, LLC GRAPHIC DESIGNER
11.2022-12.2022	Amazon Pilot, The Runarounds GRAPHIC DESIGNER	02.2019-06.2019	HBO, The Righteous Gemstones, S1 Mixed Bag Productions, LLC GRAPHIC DESIGNER
09.2022-10.2022	Searchlight Feature, Suncoast GRAPHIC DESIGNER	01.2019	Commercial, United Healthcare GRAPHIC DESIGNER
09.2022-10.2022	HBO, The Righteous Gemstones, S3 Mixed Bag Productions, LLC ADDITIONAL GRAPHIC DESIGNER	12.2018	Commercial, Macy's GRAPHIC DESIGNER
02.2022-09.2022	Netflix Series, Outer Banks, S3 Narrow Isle Productions, LLC GRAPHIC DESIGNER	08.2018-11.2018	Disney Feature, Stargirl / New Mexico Mud Frog Productions, LLC GRAPHIC DESIGNER
12.2021- 02.2022	Blumhouse Feature, Halloween Ends GRAPHIC DESIGNER	07.2018-08.2018	HBO Pilot, The Righteous Gemstones Mixed Bag Productions, LLC
11.2021-12.2021	Blumhouse Feature, The Exorcist: Believer GRAPHIC DESIGNER	04.2018-05.2018	GRAPHIC DESIGNER Lifetime Feature, Conrad & Michelle
10.2021-11.2021	Feature, Boys of Summer GRAPHIC DESIGNER	04.2010 03.2010	GRAPHIC DESIGNER / ART DEPT. COORDINATOR
01.2021-09.2021	HBO, The Righteous Gemstones, S2	01.2018	Commercial, Macy's / Miami, FL GRAPHIC DESIGNER
	Mixed Bag Productions, LLC GRAPHIC DESIGNER	12.2017	Commercial, Macy's / Charleston, SC GRAPHIC DESIGNER
08.2020-01.2021	Netflix Series, Outer Banks, S2 Narrow Isle Productions, LLC GRAPHIC DESIGNER	05.2017-12.2017	CBS Series, The Inspectors, Seasons 3/4 GRAPHIC DESIGNER

APPLICATIONS

ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD

INDESIGN CC 2024 PHOTOSHOP CC 2024 ILLUSTRATOR CC 2024 AI APPS
MIDJOURNEY
FIREFLY
JASPER

SKILLS & ACHIEVEMENTS

PRINT & LOGO DESIGN
RANDING & PACKAGING
BRANDING & PACKAGING
ART DIRECTION
OUTDOOR & RETAIL GRAPHICS

PICA AWARDS
AAF Silver ADDY
AAF Bronze ADDY







